Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899  •  www.texmate.comFebruary 3, 2004   BN-45 Data Sheet (BN06) Page 1
INTERNATIONAL
CASES
DIN
1/8
1/32
1/32
The BN-Series have a matching DIN case style
that is complementary to the Lynx, Leopard
and Tiger family of meters. BN-Meters are the
OEM’s choice for economical switchboard and
process indication. For economy, each model is
dedicated to a specific application and
designed for quick and easy installation.
BN-35 . . . . . . . . . . .0.2/2/20/200V DC ranges, 3.5 digit, 5V DC Powered
BN-35BCD  . . . . . . .Parallel or Multiplex BCD, 3.5 digit, 5V DC Powered
BN-35CL  . . . . . . . .4 to 20mA, Isolated 24V DC, 3.5 digit
BN-35I  . . . . . . . . . .0.2/2/20/200V DC ranges, Isolated 24V DC, 3.5 digit
BN-40BCD  . . . . . . .Parallel or Multiplex BCD, 4.0 digit, 5V DC Powered
BN-45 . . . . . . . . . . .2/20/200V DC ranges, 4.5 digit, 5V DC Powered
BN-45I  . . . . . . . . . .2/20/200V DC ranges, Isolated 24V DC, 3.5 digit
General Features Compatibility
Specifications
BN-Series BN-45
5VDC Compact Meter
4 1/2 Digit 0.56” LED
in a 1/16 DIN Case
5VDC Powered LED Voltmeter In Compact DIN 96x24mm Case.
The BN-45 is a 4 1/2 digit voltmeter in a compact 96x24mm
case with non-isolated 5VDC power. Another version of the BN-
45, the BN-45I with internally isolated 12V, 15V or 24VDC
power, is also available. The case has a short depth of just 2.83
inches (72mm) behind the panel.
The meter has three user-selectable ranges of 2V, 20V and
200V. The BN-45 may also be calibrated at the factory for these